
2014 Sail Sydney - Sub Class Overall Scratch
Class: Laser Radial (Tue 2 to Thu 4)Sub Class: Laser Radial

 Plc  Sail No  Boat Name  Skipper/Crew  Race 1  Race 2  Race 3  Race 4  Race 5  Race 6  Race 7  Race 8  Drop  Total

1 207451 Phar Lap Stuart Plenderleit 1.00 1.00 13.00 1.00 2.00 1.00 3.00 2.00 13 11

MHASC (BFD)

2 202767 Reach Around Richard Maher 2.00 4.00 2.00 2.00 3.00 3.00 2.00 3.00 4 17

FSC/ SoPYC/ RFBYC

3 206393 Infinity Finnian Alexander 13.00 2.00 13.00 3.00 13.00 2.00 1.00 1.00 13 35

DBSC (OCS) (BFD) (RET)

4 207848 Gotta Go Blake Selley 5.00 11.00 1.00 13.00 4.00 4.00 4.00 8.00 13 37

WSC/DBSC (RET)

5 199093 Aussie Shark Jeff Loosemore 3.00 5.00 4.00 7.00 7.00 8.00 7.00 4.00 8 37

MHASC/GRSC

6 204604 Captain Shane Conly 4.00 3.00 7.00 8.00 8.00 5.00 8.00 5.00 8 40

MHASC

7 178646 Marge Jordan Makin 10.00 9.00 6.00 6.00 1.00 7.00 6.00 7.00 10 42

GSC

8 206747 Mr Pipeline Noah Taylor 9.00 7.00 3.00 4.00 9.00 6.00 5.00 11.00 11 43

CYC

9 207190 Vida Loca Peter Heywood 8.00 6.00 9.00 9.00 5.00 10.00 12.00 6.00 12 53

MHASC/VYC/WSC

10 206010 A Frayed Knot Oskar  Hansen 13.00 10.00 5.00 5.00 6.00 9.00 10.00 10.00 13 55

RSYS (OCS)

11 206377 Troublemaker Andrew Cox 6.00 8.00 13.00 10.00 10.00 11.00 9.00 13.00 13 67

DBSC (BFD) (DNF)

12 206413 A Salt weapon Fergus Buckley 7.00 12.00 8.00 11.00 11.00 12.00 11.00 9.00 12 69

CYC

Number of drops allowed: 1
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